The SAT Complete Prep Course Schedule

1. Practice Test 1

2. Classroom Session 1
3. Classroom Session 2
4. Classroom Session 3
5. Classroom Session 4
6. Practice Test 2

7. Classroom Session 5
8. Classroom Session 6

Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

3/27/2019

4/01/2019

4/03/2019

4/08/2019

4/10/2019

4/17/2019

4/29/2019

5/1/2019

5:00pm - 8:45pm

5:00pm — 8:00pm
5:00pm — 8:00pm
5:00pm — 8:00pm
5:00pm — 8:00pm
5:00pm - 8:30pm

5:00pm — 8:00pm

5:00pm — 8:00pm

3 % hours
3 hours
3 hours
3 hours
3 hours
3% hours
3 hours

3 hours

RETURN FORM FOR SAT PREP KAPLAN K12 LEARNING SERVICES
DUE JANUARY 30, 2019 TO 11™ GRADE VICE-PRINCIPAL

RETURN TO VICE-PRINCIPAL WITH A CHECK FOR $250.00 MADE PAYABLE TO:
BLACK HORSE PIKE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

(Print your student’s name in the memo section)

RESERVATIONS WILL BE HONORED ON A FIRST-COME, FIRST ENROLLED AND WILL NOT BE MADE

WITHOUT THE RETURN OF THE COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT.

DATE:

GRADE LEVEL (only 11" grade students are eligible):

SCHOOL.: Check the box next to the school your son/daughter attends.

OTimber Creek Regional High School

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

ZIP:

Triton Regional High School

PHONE NUMBER:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

PARENT SIGNATURE:

STUDENT SIGNATURE

Highland Regional High School




