## **The SAT Complete Prep Course Schedule**

1.	Practice Test 1	Wednesday	3/27/2019	5:00pm - 8:45pm	3 ¾ hours
2.	Classroom Session 1	Monday	4/01/2019	5:00pm – 8:00pm	3 hours
3.	Classroom Session 2	Wednesday	4/03/2019	5:00pm – 8:00pm	3 hours
4.	Classroom Session 3	Monday	4/08/2019	5:00pm – 8:00pm	3 hours
5.	Classroom Session 4	Wednesday	4/10/2019	5:00pm – 8:00pm	3 hours
6.	Practice Test 2	Wednesday	4/17/2019	5:00pm - 8:30pm	3 ½ hours
7.	Classroom Session 5	Monday	4/29/2019	5:00pm – 8:00pm	3 hours
8.	Classroom Session 6	Wednesday	5/1/2019	5:00pm – 8:00pm	3 hours

## RETURN FORM FOR SAT PREP KAPLAN K12 LEARNING SERVICES DUE JANUARY 30, 2019 TO $11^{\mathrm{TH}}$ GRADE VICE-PRINCIPAL

## RETURN TO VICE-PRINCIPAL WITH A CHECK FOR \$250.00 MADE PAYABLE TO: BLACK HORSE PIKE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

(Print your student's name in the memo section)

## RESERVATIONS WILL BE HONORED ON A FIRST-COME, FIRST ENROLLED AND WILL NOT BE MADE WITHOUT THE RETURN OF THE COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT.

<b>GRADE LEVEL</b> (only 11 <sup>th</sup> grade students are eligible):				
your son/daughter attends.				
☐ Triton Regional High School	☐ Highland Regional High School			
ZIP:				
STUDENT SIGNATURE				
	your son/daughter attends.  Triton Regional High School  ZIP:			